Quanah ISD Tax Collector's Report
for the month of October

, 2018

Deposited in M & O

Current Tax Collected

Current Delinquent Tax Collected

Delinquent Tax Collected

Total Tax Collected

Current Tax Collected Year to Date

Current Delinquent Tax Collected Year to Date

Delinquent Tax Collected Year to Date

Total Tax Collected Year to Date

Section 33.07 Cost Collected Year to Date

Penalties and Interest Collected Year to Date

Grand Total Year to Date

Beginning Tax Roll Levy

Adjustments to Tax Roll Levy

Adjusted Tax Roll Levy

% Collected YTD October, 2018

% Collected YTD October, 2017

Russell Griffin, Assessor/Collector

RCP Fees Collected Year to Date S 169.07

RCP P & | Collected Year to Date S 21.92

Total RCP Collected Year to Date S 190.99

$ 204,427.82
$ 6,860.49
S -
$ 211,288.31
$ 204,427.82
$ 6,860.49
$ 8,416.26
$ 219,704.57
$ 2,997.50
$ 4,973.74
$ 227,675.81
$  3,049,797.71
$ (1,034.29)
$  3,048,763.42
6.7052%
5.7039%



