Quanah ISD Tax Collector's Report for the month of October , 2018

Deposited in M & O

Current Tax Collected Current Delinquent Tax Collected Delinquent Tax Collected			\$ \$ \$	204,427.82 6,860.49 -
Total Tax Collected			\$	211,288.31
Current Tax Collected Year to Date Current Delinquent Tax Collected Year to Dat Delinquent Tax Collected Year to Date	e		\$ \$ \$	204,427.82 6,860.49 8,416.26
Total Tax Collected Year to Date			\$	219,704.57
Section 33.07 Cost Collected Year to Date			\$	2,997.50
Penalties and Interest Collected Year to Date			\$	4,973.74
Grand Total Year to Date			\$	227,675.81
Beginning Tax Roll Levy			\$	3,049,797.71
Adjustments to Tax Roll Levy			\$	(1,034.29)
Adjusted Tax Roll Levy			\$	3,048,763.42
% Collected YTD October, 2018				6.7052%
% Collected YTD October, 2017				5.7039%
Russell Griffin, Assessor/Collector	_			
RCP Fees Collected Year to Date	\$	169.07		
RCP P & I Collected Year to Date Total RCP Collected Year to Date	\$	21.92 190.99	=	